NOTES THESE DRAWINGS AND ALL MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN ARE
THE PROPERTY OF BILVERCREEK INDUSTRIES, INC (SC) Inoj AND
1. PLACE (2) PERMANENT METAL IDENTIFICATION LABELS ON EACH SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR OTHERWISE
MODULE. DISPOSED OF DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY AND SHALL NOT BE
(1) LABEL AT REAR EXTERIOR AND (1) LABEL ABOVE CEILING USED IN WHOLE OR IN PART TO ASSIST IN THE MAKING OF OR
LINE AT INTERIOR FRAME. LABELS WILL BE MECHANICALLY FOR THE PURPOSE OF FURNISHING ANY INFORMATION FOR THE
FASTENED AND SHOW THE DSA APPLICATION NUMBER, MAKING OF DRAWINGS, PRINTS, APPARATUS OR PARTS
MANUFACTURERS NAME AND SERIAL NUMBER, DESIGN LIVE THEREOF WITHOUT THE FULL KNOWLEDGE AND WRITTEN
~ LOAD FOR ROOF AND FLOOR FRAMING, WIND SPEED, EXPOSURE | CONSENT OF SCI Inc.
RIGHT : : CATEGORY, AND Kzt = 1.0 2010 CBC ALL PATENTABLE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN AND
[ont RIGHT ORIGINATING WITH SCI Inc SHALL BE THE PROPERTY OF SC Ing
2. VINYL TACKBOARD INTERIOR FINISH SHALL HAVE A FLAME SPREAD
RATING OF CLASS 1 AND A SMOKE DENSITY OF 176
MONO [[] DUAL | 5 MONO [ DUAL
[y Mong LI o U= , (FOR MODEL 'E" ONLY). SILVER CREEK INDUSTRIES, INC.
4 8 ' 4 8 3. LOCATIONS OF DOORS AND wvgNNDcows lgA\;\{lAEw PERJ&Bé ' :
(IF THE NUMBER OF WINDOWS INCREASE, TITLE 24 SHALL
A407| | A407 A408| |A4.08 BE SUBMITTED TO DSA)
v v @ v v @ (FOR MODEL 'E' ONLY). “BUILDING FOR THE
NEXT GENERATION"
\ ¥ % 4. REQUIRED LOCATION OF LAVATORY TO BE 19" MIN. FROM FACE OF
X 114114 & FINIGH OF WALL WHEN ACCESSORIES (PAPER TOWEL DISPENSORS, |
' X o STANDARD WALL MOUNTED HVAG . ELECTRIC HAND DRYERS, ETC.) HAVING A 4" PROJECTION ARE TO
0,0 e B E (SEE MECHANICAL DWG) BE INSTALLED, SO AS NOT TO ENCROACH INTO THE 30" x 48" CLEAR
G5 ggg B|5 FIRE ALARM BACK BOX SPACE.
LK - < k1% | 5. FLOOR MOUNTED TOILET FIXTURES MUST BE USED FOR CRE EK
N|o b 1 Ly |~ FIREALARMBACKBOX V Nib KINDERGARTEN RESTROOM BUILDINGS.
<004 ) 7 , - 195 EAST MORGAN PERRIS, CALIFORNIA 92571
; L ' : | = ' S 8. ALL FIXTURE HEIGHTS TO BE VERIFIED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. PHONE: 951-943-5393 FAX: 951-943-2211
a TREBXE SEE SCHEDULE 3 1oL ) SEE SCHEDULE ——rT
TN & \ TP DD:E: M ’ @ s Pand i 4 7. INTERIOR WALLS MAY BE ADDED TO FLOOR PLAN, . :
. ' MY A 1 NRANEE AN » SEE 11 OR 16/8-5.10; 1,2/8-5.11; AND/OR 12,14/85.11 (WOOD STUDS)
Sk S ‘ 1/ J . ;\‘l / SEE 3 OR 10/8-5.30; 11,12/85.30; AND/OR 13,14/8-3.30 (STEEL STUDS) C L A S S
/ e e IRE
\— ELECT r “] ———ELECT PANEL 8. POSTING OF OGCUPANCY LOAD SIGNS SHALL COMPLY WITH .
A ELECY |/, g &§ GBG 1004.3 (FOR MODEL 'E' ONLY)
‘ N
, a = N
/ u r | \SEESCHEDULE L N 9. IF BUILDING IS TO BE RELOCATED, 8EE RELOCATION DETAILS ON L EAS ' N G
o / N SHEETS REL-101
-br o 16"MIN N
. 10. FOR CASEWORK, TEACHER WALL, OR TV BLOCKING OPTIONS, ppm——
B B w ; SEE SHEET A-5.80
3 al . FLOOR PLAN
A /| iy | : DETAIL SCHEDULE
" SO0 GIR. : - ' '
g | '76'“6 | T | NZE » . FINISH: SHEET # 12'x40' - MODEL D-1
» ' S 1 1
| % ’ | | | |_SIDING OVER WOOD STUDS A5.50 12'x40' - MODEL E
8 cEssi u:ir « ; VRN " PLASTER OVER 1/2" OSB OR 1/2* CDX PLY A5.51 '
- SIGNAGE (TYF) - A WITH WOOD STUDS g
. SEE SHT A-0.1/(NIC) ‘ X ! op BOF ] SIDING OVER STEEL STUDS A-5,60 &%
d 2 8 LANDING | & 1 | O 2 i E MOU HVAC 1 N [] PLASTER OVER 1/2" 0SB OR 1/2" CDX PLY A5.61 s ¢
~ MONO MONG ' (SEE ANICAL DWG) MONO ERInmamek o en mumRns,
e A7 A407 | g oPE _ SLOPE | A48 h i A408| g opE WITH STEEL STUDS S
0 @ \ . 90° DOOR STOP s M . l Uf 5 | ’ \FI'&E RATED DETA"- SCH EDULE
6 — (TYF) ! {;|OPT.
3 DUAL DUAL {  oPT, DUAL
SI?_%APLE A-4.07 6 é T ___74‘_ g & SLOPE SL%PE A-4.08 & , 11; L MARKER BOARD :: A A-4.08 | SLOPE _ FIRE PR TION: /4"EET #:
‘ — 3
3 I — — | D vm—" — gfg@gggm 2 | \ WORK ROOM |: -B{-AT RIRE-RATED-OPFION - | [] 1HOUR- SIDING OVERWaQD STUDS A-6.52
5 / . SEE A-0.1 (NIC) REAR | 105 }]L“‘" T FRONT 01 H%u‘% PlﬁAsTng OVER 1/22 1/2" CDX PLY A-5.53 :
: — WITHWOOD STUDS .
- L]
FRONT | NOT TO BE USED FOR - 12/23/2011
REAR . — i RSeEMBLY OR BTORNGE N O 1H0U'wlmﬁ'ER STEEL STUDS \\A-5-°2
' OCCUPANCY) &
3 | y O R - PLASTER OVER 1/2" 0SB OR 1/2" CDX PLY ASkS
| o WITH STEEL STUDS
| 5
pou |
& 1 , @
N OCCUPANCY LOAD 5
\ CAPACITY SIGN &
. N (NIC - SEE NOTE #8)
3 \
- \ FIRE EXTINGUISHER: 51BS. DRY
] \ CHEMICAL W/ 2A-10BC U.L.
B N RATING ON WALL MOUNTED
B = \ BRACKET @ 48" AFF.TO
\|  HANDLE 4" MAX. PROTRUSION
\ FROM FINISH WALL - | ACCESSIBILITY
S : SIGNAGE .
s
[ 7" CLR (WALL MTD) \ TAGTILE EXIT SIGN, L T B vy bl
. [] 0" CLR (FLRMTD) 7 \ SEE SHT A-0.1 (NIC) R ‘
5 {2 - 24 STUD Wi \\\\ + |
\ . DOOR @ BLDG 2
O * F.0.F 3 e (FE) oo - W WALL LEGEND
B V4 " - -~ - *
= Z DRT
S A / g g g E @ )/ b NOMINAL 4" WALL 8TUD [
gl gl , |
T o — = g SSSSSN  NOMINAL 6" WALLSTUD (W
E -y 992 ] RAMP (FOR RAMP INFORMATION, SEE "R" SHEETS) E E ¢ RAMP (FOR RAMP INFORMATION, SEE "R" S8HEETS) _
% g e ] RAMP AND LANDING ARE NOT REQUIRED b e S | ] RAMP AND LANDING ARE NOT REQUIRED | XX noMNAL & WALLSTUD [
Wl - e Y e R
ng - ¥ —DOOR@BLDG e SYMBOLS LEGEND
¥ A A k A A |
3 7 J FLOOR MOUNTED WATER GLRSETS MAY BE USED IN 3 7 %% OPT, 5-0" OVERHANG ALLOWED AT ONLY ONE END OF 7N
AAOT| | A407 LIEU OF WALL MOUNTED WATER CLOSETS | A408| |A4.08 BUILDING \ /\ 60" CIRCLE CLEAR SPACE
[JMONO [JDuAL %% 'UPULLS ON BOTH 6IDES AND ANOGKING MECHANISM THAT DOES 52 MONO [ DUAL N
SLOPE SLOPE NOT REQUIRE GRASPING, PINCHING, OR TURNING OF THE WRIST SLOPE SLOPE :
*d¥ OPT. & ALLOWED AT ONLY ONE END OF -
LEFT gsmN-oG" OVERHANG ALLO ONLY ON LEFT . [ _] 30"x48" CLEAR SPACE
L orooon e FOR DOOR AND RAMP {Joi
g ' . NJOILET ACCESSORIES
BLDG. 1 CONFIGURATION
— [A] SOAPDISPENSER: LIQUID SOAP DISPENSER
REFER PR
MARGRBOARD : PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER/TRASH 818 CgiMzo SURPACE MITD. SILVER CREEK INDUSTRIES
NOTE: : 4" MAX. PROJECTION-CANNOT ENCROAGHINTO 30rxda® 12' x40'PC -
IF PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER IS PROVIDEDY o | B LDG . 2 TO KEY P I—AN CLEAR SPACE OF FIXRRE PROJECT NO:
WASTE BIN INSTALLED, PROVIDE A 12° DIA. ! %7 DoOR A [G] TOILET PAPER HOLDER: SINGLE ROLL SEM-RECESSED DRAWN BY:
FOR FUTURE FREE STANDING TRASH BIN. E | , : o OR 3" MAX PROJECTION | - o
T KEY P L AN P.C. SHEET NUMBER @W@%’@NM
: 1. 0F THE STATE ARCHITED
A-1.04 |
- A
) . A Iy
/ FLOOR PLAN - MODEL D-1 " 121 FLOOR PLAN - MODEL E . SCALE: 14" = 1'-0" | 4




